
ISHAFAJR
Date Day

ZUHR ASR MAGHRIB
Begins Jama'ah Begins Jama'ah Begins Jama'ah Begins Jama'ah Begins Jama'ah

12/14 Hart Road, RH4 1JS. Imam, Mob : 07985763974 | Chairman,  Mob : 07710647453
Charity Reg No: 1179425, Appeal: Please donate. Dorking Muslim C.A.LIM NatWest 60-07-02. A/c 39472094
DORKING MUSLIM C.A.LIM

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the
month of Ramadan
†ivRvi wbqZ t †n Avjøvn! Avwg AvMvgxKvj igRvb
kix‡di diR †ivRv ivLvi wbqZ Kijvg|

BdZv‡ii †`vqv t †n Avjøvn! Avwg †Zvgvi Av‡`k
Abyhvqx †ivRv †i‡LwQ Ges †Zvgvi †`Iqv wiwRK

Øviv BdZvi K‡iwQ, Zzwg Keyj Ki|

O Allah I have Performed the fasting of Ramadan as you have ordered
and now break it with the means that you have provided

5.30
5.28
5.26
5.24
5.22
5.20
5.18
5.16
5.13
5.11
5.09
5.05
5.03
5.01
4.58
4.56
4.54
4.52
4.50
4.47
4.45
4.43
4.41
4.38
4.36
4.34
4.32
4.29
4.27
4.25

5.40
5.38
5.36
5.34
5.32
5.30
5.28
5.26
5.23
5.21
5.19
5.15
5.13
5.11

5.08
5.06
5.04
5.02
5.00
4.57
4.55
4.53
4.51
4.48
4.46
4.44
4.42
4.39
4.37
4.35

12.19
12.19
12.19
12.19
12.19
12.19
12.19
12.19
12.18
12.18
12.18
12.18
12.18
12.17
12.17
12.17
12.17
12.16
12.16
12.16
12.16
12.15
12.15
12.15
12.15
12.14
12.14
12.14
12.13
12.13

1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30

3.30
3.32
3.33
3.35
3.37
3.38
3.40
3.41
3.43
3.44
3.46
3.49
3.51
3.52
3.54
3.55
3.57
3.58
4.00
4.01
4.03
4.04
4.06
4.07
4.08
4.10
4.11
4.12
4.14
4.15

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45

5.24
5.26
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.33
5.35
5.37
5.38
5.40
5.42
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.50
5.52
5.53
5.55
5.57
5.58
6.00
6.02
6.04
6.05
6.07
6.09
6.10
6.12
6.14
6.16

6.50
6.52
6.54
6.55
6.57
7.00
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.20
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.26
7.26
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.36

7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.45
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

18 February
19 February
20 February
21 February
22 February
23 February
24 February
25 February
26 February
27 February
28 February

01 March
02 March
03 March
04 March
05 March
06 March
07 March
08 March
09 March
10 March
11 March
12 March
13 March
14 March
15 March
16 March
17 March
18 March
19 March

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

5.44
5.46
5.48
5.50
5.51
5.53
5.55
5.57
5.58
6.00
6.02
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.10
6.12
6.13
6.15
6.17
6.18
6.20
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.27
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.34
6.36


