

# DORKING MUSLIM C.A.LIM

Charity Reg No: 1179425, Appeal: Please donate. Dorking Muslim C.A.LIM NatWest 60-07-02. A/c 39472094  
12/14 Hart Road, RH4 1JS. Imam, Mob : 07985763974 | Chairman, Mob : 07710647453

اللَّهُمَّ إِنِّي لَكَ صُيْتُ وَبِكَ أَمْنْتُ وَعَلَيْكَ تَوَكَّلْتُ وَعَلَى رِزْقِكَ أَفْطَرْتُ

وَبِصُومِ غَدٍ نُوَيْتُ مِنْ شَهْرِ رَمَضَانَ

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan

O Allah I have Performed the fasting of Ramadan as you have ordered and now break it with the means that you have provided

রোজার নিয়ত : হে আল্লাহ! আমি আগামীকাল রমজান শরীফের ফরজ রোজা রাখার নিয়ত করলাম।

ইফতারের দোয়া : হে আল্লাহ! আমি তোমার আদেশ অনুযায়ী রোজা রেখেছি এবং তোমার দেওয়া রিজিক দ্বারা ইফতার করেছি, তুমি কবুল কর।



Date	Day	FAJR		ZUHR		ASR		MAGRIB		ISHA	
		Begins	Jama'ah								
18 February	Wed	5.30	5.40	12.19	1.30	3.30	4.00	5.24	5.44	6.50	7.30
19 February	Thu	5.28	5.38	12.19	1.30	3.32	4.00	5.26	5.46	6.52	7.30
20 February	Fri	5.26	5.36	12.19	1.30	3.33	4.00	5.28	5.48	6.54	7.30
21 February	Sat	5.24	5.34	12.19	1.30	3.35	4.15	5.30	5.50	6.55	7.30
22 February	Sun	5.22	5.32	12.19	1.30	3.37	4.15	5.31	5.51	6.57	7.30
23 February	Mon	5.20	5.30	12.19	1.30	3.38	4.15	5.33	5.53	7.00	7.30
24 February	Tue	5.18	5.28	12.19	1.30	3.40	4.15	5.35	5.55	7.02	7.30
25 February	Wed	5.16	5.26	12.19	1.30	3.41	4.15	5.37	5.57	7.03	7.30
26 February	Thu	5.13	5.23	12.18	1.30	3.43	4.15	5.38	5.58	7.04	7.45
27 February	Fri	5.11	5.21	12.18	1.30	3.44	4.15	5.40	6.00	7.06	7.45
28 February	Sat	5.09	5.19	12.18	1.30	3.46	4.15	5.42	6.02	7.08	7.45
01 March	Sun	5.05	5.15	12.18	1.30	3.49	4:30	5.45	6.05	7.11	7.45
02 March	Mon	5.03	5.13	12.18	1.30	3.51	4:30	5.46	6.06	7.12	7.45
03 March	Tue	5.01	5.11	12.17	1.30	3.52	4:30	5.48	6.08	7.13	7.45
04 March	Wed	4.58	5.08	12.17	1.30	3.54	4:30	5.50	6.10	7.15	7.45
05 March	Thu	4.56	5.06	12.17	1.30	3.55	4:30	5.52	6.12	7.16	7.45
06 March	Fri	4.54	5.04	12.17	1.30	3.57	4:30	5.53	6.13	7.17	7.45
07 March	Sat	4.52	5.02	12.16	1.30	3.58	4:30	5.55	6.15	7.18	7.45
08 March	Sun	4.50	5.00	12.16	1.30	4.00	4:30	5.57	6.17	7.20	7.45
09 March	Mon	4.47	4.57	12.16	1.30	4.01	4:30	5.58	6.18	7.20	7.45
10 March	Tue	4.45	4.55	12.16	1.30	4.03	4:30	6.00	6.20	7.22	8.00
11 March	Wed	4.43	4.53	12.15	1.30	4.04	4:30	6.02	6.22	7.24	8.00
12 March	Thu	4.41	4.51	12.15	1.30	4.06	4:30	6.04	6.24	7.26	8.00
13 March	Fri	4.38	4.48	12.15	1.30	4.07	4:30	6.05	6.25	7.26	8.00
14 March	Sat	4.36	4.46	12.15	1.30	4.08	4.45	6.07	6.27	7.28	8.00
15 March	Sun	4.34	4.44	12.14	1.30	4.10	4.45	6.09	6.29	7.30	8.00
16 March	Mon	4.32	4.42	12.14	1.30	4.11	4.45	6.10	6.30	7.31	8:00
17 March	Tue	4.29	4.39	12.14	1.30	4.12	4.45	6.12	6.32	7.32	8:00
18 March	Wed	4.27	4.37	12.13	1.30	4.14	4.45	6.14	6.34	7.34	8:00
19 March	Thu	4.25	4.35	12.13	1.30	4.15	4.45	6.16	6.36	7.36	8:00